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No. KKHSOU/EXB/RCE/12/01/ 255                                                                                    Date: 31-10-2023 

                          The Re-scrutiny result of Examination 2022 for the following learners is as displayed 

below. Moreover, corrected mark sheet with improved marks (marked as C/CI) if any, will be 

issued to the learners on submission of previous original marksheet by the learner 

Sl No. Enr.No Centre code Subject Course Result 
1 23100217 0120 ASS MA 1st sem NC 

2 23100505 0120 ASS MA 1st sem NC 

3 23100214 0120 ASS MA 1st sem NC 

4 23104331 1565 HST BA 1st sem NC 

5 23105248 2709 GENG BA 1st sem NC 

6 23105248 2709 POS BA 1st sem NC 

7 23105248 2709 EDU BA 1st sem NC 

8 23100425 1500 ACM MBA 1st sem NC 

9 23102286 1500 ACM MBA 1st sem NC 

10 23102002 1534 BEV MCOM 1st sem NC 

11 23101777 0502 PHE MA 1st sem NC 

12 23106172 0119 ASB MA 1st sem NC 

13 23102766 1008 ASK MA 1st sem NC 

14 23105386 1401 ASB MA 1st sem NC 

15 23105384 1401 ASB MA 1st sem NC 

16 23104870 1401 ASB MA 1st sem NC 

17 20004552 2201 ECO BA 5th Sem NC 

18 22210612 1707 GENG BA 1st Sem NC 

19 22210613 1707 GENG BA 1st Sem NC 

20 22210613 1707 POS BA 1st Sem NC 

21 19004518 1500 JMP5A BA 5th Sem NC 

22 22205131 1013 GENG BA 1st Sem NC 

23 22205131 1013 EDU BA 1st Sem NC 

24 16006954 127 ECP05 BA 5th Sem NC 

25 22350066 1500 MP MBA 1st Sem NC 

26 22203732 2801 GENG MA 1st Sem NC 

27 20000698 415 IT BA 5th Sem NC 

28 22119882 2409 RPT MA 1st Sem NC 

29 20002735 1547 EDM5B BA 5th Sem NC 

30 22205272 2522 GENG BA 1st Sem NC 

31 22205272 2522 ECO BA 1st Sem NC 

32 20003512 1557 PSM5C BA 5th Sem NC 

 

Note:   C ---------- CLEAR 
             CI ----------CLEAR WITH IMPROVEMENT                                                   Sd-  
             NC ---------NO CHANGE          Controller of Examinations 
 

 


